Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
84
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le

-- MPG-2R-P: housings for rectangular guides, with AISI 304 stainless
steel pin and clamping nut (M10).
-- MPG-2S: housings for smooth side guides with AISI 304 stainless
steel clamping nut.
-- MPG-2S-P: housings for smooth side guides with AISI 304 stainless
steel pin and clamping nut.
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
MPG-2T and MPG-2T-P executions can be used with the side guides
having an AISI 304 stainless steel bracket of  thickness 1.5 or 2 mm,
simply rotating the rear plate by 90°.
INOX
 MPG-2T
MPG-2T-P
Code Description d
419611 MPG-2T - 67
419684 MPG-2T-P12 12 204
419685 MPG-2T-P14 14 203
419686 MPG-2T-P16 16 202
L
B
s
MPG-2T-PMPG-2T

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
RH
�   2|2MPG-2 Guide rail clamps
INOX
MPG-2R
MPG-2R-P
Code Description d
419610 MPG-2R - 72
419694 MPG-2R-P12 12 212
419695 MPG-2R-P14 14 210
419696 MPG-2R-P16 16 208
10
20
1.5
20

29
MPG-2C MPG-2C-P
Ø1
2
90
55
d
27
100 20
67
INOX
MPG-2C
MPG-2C-P
Code Description d
419609 MPG-2C - 68
419681 MPG-2C-P12 12 205
419682 MPG-2C-P14 14 204
419683 MPG-2C-P16 16 203
INOX
MPG-2S
MPG-2S-P
Code Description d
419608 MPG-2S - 90
419678 MPG-2S-P12 12 180
419679 MPG-2S-P14 14 210
419680 MPG-2S-P16 16 240
89
60
50
100 29.5